AirMesh MSR1200 Aruba Data Sheet
AIRMESH MSR1200 Indoor
Wireless Mesh Router
The Aruba AirMesh™ MSR1200 delivers high-performance
wireless mesh routing to indoor environments where wired
connectivity is impractical or unavailable.
Ensuring seamless mobility with Aruba outdoor wireless mesh
networks, the MSR1200 is ideal for indoor deployments where

1-866-55-ARUBA  |  Tel. +1 408.227.4500  |  Fax. +1 408.227.4550  |  info@arubanetworks.com
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
MSR1K2 MSR1200, dual 2x2 802.11n radios;  New Boot Loader; rest of world
MSR1K2-JP MSR1200, dual 2x2 802.11n radio; New Boot Loader; Japan only
MSR1K2-US MSR1200, dual 2x2 802.11n radio; New Boot Loader; US only
MSR1K2SN0-US MSR1200, dual 2x2 802.11n radios, US  only
MSR1K2SN0-JP MSR1200, dual 2x2 802.11n radios, Japan only
MSR1K2SN0 MSR1200, dual 2x2 802.11n radios, rest of world
regulatory (continued)
•	 RF
-- CFR47 FCC Part 15
-- RSS-21